EUROLITE Wall Mount LCH-23/37M for LCD Monitors
Support mural
Réf. : 81012415
GTIN: 4026397295481
L'article n'est plus disponible.
Logistique
EAN / GTIN: 4026397295481
Poids: 5,30 kg
Longueur: 0.56 m
Largeur: 0.23 m
Hauteur: 0.09 m
Caractéristiques:
- Wall mount for LCD monitors with a diagonal screen size of 585 mm (23") to 940 mm (37")
- Adjustable tilting angle
- Stable metal version
- VESA standard
- Mounting materials included in the delivery
Données techniques:
Charge maximale BGV C1 (8 fois): 30 kg
Dimension: Largeur : 48 cm
 Profondeur : 7,5 cm
 Hauteur : 34,8 cm
Maximum load WLL (4-fold): 60 kg
Interface dimensios: 480 x 348 mm
Distance to wall: 75 mm
Dimensions: 528 x 348 x 75 mm
Weight: 4.5 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.